
PLUS UP TO $400 ONBOARD SPENDING MONEY PER STATEROOM^

CONVENIENT DEPARTURES FROM SYDNEY

Suite
SEPTEMBER

3RD & 4TH GUESTS SAIL FREE ON MINI-SUITES AND SUITES  

on selected voyages#

Suite

Fiji  
Majestic Princess™ 

13 
nights

AUSTRALIA

VANUATU
Mystery Island

Dravuni Island

FIJI

NEW CALEDONIA

Sydney
South Pacific Ocean

Nouméa
Isle of Pines

Suva

Lautoka

Fares are twin share pp from*
Interior*  Balcony* Mini-Suite* Suite*

PRINCESS  
PLUS* $2,659 $3,449 $3,869 $5,909

SAVERS* $2,139 $2,929 $3,349 $5,389
3RD/4TH 
GUEST FROM< $1,179< per person FREE#

PLUS receive $200 Onboard Spending Money 
per stateroom^

2022 DEPARTURE 8 DecA

2023 DEPARTURES 11 Feb, 9 MarA

*Fares are per person twin share based on  
11/2/23 sailing. 
Higher fares may apply to other departures.
A: Itinerary and ports vary. 

New Zealand  
Majestic Princess™ 

12-13 
nights

AUSTRALIA

NEW ZEALAND

Auckland

Wellington

Bay of IslandsSydney

South
Pacific
Ocean

Tasman
Sea

Fiordland National Park Dunedin
(Port Chalmers)

Christchurch
(Lyttelton)

Fares are twin share pp from*

12 nights Interior*  Balcony* Mini-Suite* Suite*

PRINCESS  
PLUS* $2,579 $3,279 $3,779 $5,679

SAVERS* $2,099 $2,799 $3,299 $5,199
3RD/4TH 
GUEST FROM< $1,179< per person FREE#

PLUS receive $200 Onboard Spending Money 
per stateroom^

2022 DEPARTURES 31 Oct, 25 Nov, 21 DecA

2023 DEPARTURE 3 Jan
*Fares are per person twin share based on 12-night  
31/10/22 sailing. 
Higher fares may apply to other departures. 
A: 13-night duration. Itinerary and ports vary.

Asia & Australia 
Royal Princess™ 

18 
nights

OSH18A_18-Day Asia & Australia_(SYD-HKG)_R2_CD

South Pacific
Ocean

Pacific
Ocean

Indian
Ocean AUSTRALIA

CHINA

VIETNAM

Darwin

Nha Trang

Brisbane

Sydney

Hong Kong

EquatorEquator

Ho Chi Minh City
(Phu My)

Lombok
INDONESIA

Fares are twin share pp from*
Interior*  Balcony* Mini-Suite* Suite*

PRINCESS  
PLUS* $3,119 $3,769 $4,169 $6,269

SAVERS* $2,399 $3,049 $3,449 $5,549
3RD/4TH 
GUEST FROM< $1,319< per person FREE#

PLUS receive $400 Onboard Spending Money 
per stateroom^

2023 DEPARTURE 7 Mar
*Fares are per person twin share



BOOK NOW | Visit your travel agent | 13 24 88 | princess.com

Princess Cruises® is a sister line to P&O Cruises
PO Box 1429, Chatswood NSW 2057
email: info@princesscruises.com.au

Up to $102pp value included each day!* Princess Retail Price (AUD)

Premier beverage package	 $87pp

Wi-Fi	 up to $15pp

TOTAL per day	 up to $102pp

Princess Plus fares include the Premier Beverage Package and Wifi for the first 2 guests in the stateroom.  
On selected cruises only. Terms & Conditions apply.

Princess 
Plus
with drinks and  
Wi-Fi included!

You’ll have the option to choose a fare type at checkout when booking your cruise. Select either Princess Savers - 
our lowest price “no frills” standard fare without any packages OR Princess Plus - with drinks and Wi-Fi included*.

Queensland  
Royal Princess™ 

10 
nights

ZSR10A_10-Day Queensland (r/t Syd)_R6_CD

South Pacific
Ocean

AUSTRALIA

Sydney

Airlie Beach

Brisbane

Port Douglas
Cairns

Willis Island
Scenic cruisingGreat Barrier Reef

Fares are twin share pp from*
Interior*  Balcony* Mini-Suite* Suite*

PRINCESS  
PLUS* $2,149 $2,699  $3,299 $4,799

SAVERS* $1,749 $2,299  $2,899 $4,399
3RD/4TH 
GUEST FROM< $969< per person FREE#

PLUS receive $100 Onboard Spending Money 
per stateroom^

2022 DEPARTURE 23 Nov

*Fares are per person twin share 

Tasmania  
Majestic Princess™ 

5-8 
nights

ZSR05B_5-Day Tasmania_(rtSYD)_R3_NC_CD

South Pacific
Ocean

Tasman Sea
Indian
Ocean

AUSTRALIA

Port ArthurHobart

Sydney

Tasmania

Fares are twin share pp from*

5 nights Interior*  Balcony* Mini-Suite* Suite*

PRINCESS  
PLUS*  $1,199  $1,399  $1,699 $2,369

SAVERS*  $999  $1,199  $1,499 $2,169
3RD/4TH 
GUEST FROM< $549< per person FREE#

PLUS receive $100 Onboard Spending Money 
per stateroom^

2022 DEPARTURES 12 NovA, 20 Nov

*Fares are per person twin share based on 5-night  
20/11/22 sailing. 
Higher fares may apply to other departures.
A: 8-night itinerary. Itinerary and ports vary.

Australia &  
New Zealand  
Majestic Princess™ 

13 
nights

AUSTRALIA

NEW
ZEALAND

Tauranga

Auckland

Christchurch

Picton

Sydney South Pacific
Ocean

Tasman
Sea

Fiordland National Park
Scenic Cruising

Dunedin
(Port Chalmers)

Hobart

Melbourne

Tasmania

Fares are twin share pp from*
Interior*  Balcony* Mini-Suite* Suite*

PRINCESS  
PLUS*  $2,909  $3,719  $4,319 $7,019

SAVERS*  $2,389  $3,199  $3,799 $6,499
3RD/4TH 
GUEST FROM< $1,319< per person FREE#

PLUS receive$200 Onboard Spending Money 
per stateroom^

2023 DEPARTURES 16 Jan, 29 JanA

*Fares are per person twin share based on 
16/1/23 sailing. 
Higher fares may apply to other departures.
A: Operates in reverse order. Itinerary and ports vary.

*Fares are per person, in AUD, in complete twin accommodation based on the lead category for each stateroom type at time of publication, inclusive of all discounts, taxes, fees and port expenses (which are subject to change). 
Campaign commences 1 September 2021 and ends 30 September 2021. Supplements apply for other stateroom categories. Fares based on specific departure dates only. Higher fares may apply to other departure dates listed. 
Princess Cruises has set aside a reasonable number of staterooms which are available at these fares. Once these staterooms are sold, fares may vary. Valid for new bookings and not combinable with any other offer. All offers 
are subject to availability. Some oceanview staterooms have obstructed views. Princess Savers fare is the cruise fare only without any inclusions. Princess Plus fare is valid for the first two guests in the stateroom when booking 
select cruises 5 nights or longer. If Princess Plus fare is selected, both guests 1 & 2 must take up this package. Princess Plus fare is not available on short getaways. Princess Plus fare includes the cruise fare packaged with the 
Premier Beverage Package and Wi-Fi. Premier Beverage Package - applies to the first 2 guests in the stateroom when aged 18 years or over (21 years on some international voyages). Exclusions apply, see princess.com/drinks 
for full details. Service of alcohol is always subject to Princess Cruises RSA Policies. Guests under legal drinking age will receive the Premier Coffee & Soda package. Wi-Fi: Unlimited MedallionNet package applies, which is lim-
ited to 1 device per passenger. For full conditions including usage limitations, see princess.com/medallionnet. All internet usage is subject to Princess Cruises’ standard policies, which may limit browsing of sites due to network 
security and bandwidth usage. Applications that use high bandwidth may be blocked and offerings subject to change with or without notice. <Princess Savers 3rd and 4th guest fare based on lead stateroom when travelling with 
two adult twin fare paying passengers in the same stateroom, and is subject to stateroom configuration and availability. Princess Plus fare does not apply by default to 3rd and 4th guests, they can choose to opt into the fare for 
an additional fee. #Free 3rd & 4th guest fares available on select homeport voyages booked during this Suite September sale when travelling in the same stateroom as the 1st and 2nd guests. 3rd & 4th guests will be booked on 
Princess Saver fares at no charge; guests may choose to upgrade the 3rd and 4th fares to Princess Plus for an additional fee. Available on mini-suites and suites only, excludes all other stateroom types.  ^Onboard spending money 
is in AUD per stateroom as marked on selected itineraries and is applied to the first 2 passengers in a stateroom. Onboard spending money is not transferable, non-refundable, not redeemable for cash and cannot be used at the 
medical centre or casino. Onboard spending money varies by voyage duration, refer to princess.com for details. To be read in conjunction with the Booking and Passage Conditions available at princess.com/legal/passage_con-
tract which passengers will be bound by. A credit card surcharge of 1.1% for Visa and Mastercard and 2.75% for AMEX, and a 1.0% surcharge for PayPal will apply to direct bookings made through our website or call centre. No 
surcharges apply to debit cards. Travel agents may charge additional fees - check with your travel agent. We are currently assessing enhanced health and safety protocols, in light of COVID-19 and how they may impact our future 
offerings. Our actual offerings may vary from what is displayed in this flyer. Stay updated on current Travel Advisories and Health & Safety protocols at princess.com. Carnival plc trading as Princess Cruises ABN 23 107 998 443.


